W0156 and W0169
■ Protection Against Dangerously
Low Oil Pressure or High Temperature
■ CLOSED-LOOP Circuitry Ensures
Proper Operation at All Times
■ Weatherproof and Shock-Mounted
■ Complete Kit Ready for Easy Installation
■ Fits DEUTZ FL912 and FL913

14-7/8 x 14-7/8 x 6-3/4 in. (378 x 378 x
171 mm).
How to Order
Specify part number.
W0156: For air-cooled engines.
W0169: For liquid-cooled engines.
*NOTE: 12 volt kit is standard. If you require
24 volt kit-specify when ordering.
Warranty
A two-year warranty on materials and workman-
ship is given with this FWMurphy product. A
copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed
by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.asp.
CAUTION: Certain danger to
human and to equipment such as
applied in a mobile or marine appli-
cation may occur if some equipment
is stopped without pre-warning. It is therefore,
recommended that monitored functions be lim-
ited to alarm only or to alarm before shutdown
in such applications.
DTZ-94100B
Revised 08-03
Catalog Section 30
(00-02-0082)
Shutdown Panel Kits for DEUTZ
and Other Engines
FWMurphy
10-33/64 in.
(267 mm)
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
W0156: 1-13/16 in. (46 mm)
W0169: 1-1/2 in. (38 mm)
W0156: M10 x 1.5
W0169: 1/2-14 NPT
W0156: 1/4 in. (6 mm) diameter
W0169: 11/32 in. (9 mm) diameter
BOTTOM VIEW
9-53/64 in.
(249 mm)
2-1/16 in. (52 mm) diameter
knockout for additional gage
3-7/16 in.
(87 mm)
diameter
knockout
2-7/16 in.
(62 mm)
diameter
hole
3-1/4 in. (19 mm)
diameter knockout
M
U
RP
M
U
R
HY SWI CHG AG
E®
P.S.I.
M
U
RP
M
U
R
HY SWI CHG AG
E®
F
4-39/64 in.
(117 mm)
3 in.